

Soutron Global Expands Their Partner Program to Resellers and New International Regions

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, January 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- International library, archives, information resources, and knowledge management solutions market leader Soutron Global announces the expansion of their <u>Partner</u> Program to resellers and new international regions, providing our partners the



benefit of expanding their portfolios and growing their business.

Soutron is a leading provider of cloud-based SaaS <u>information management</u> systems for libraries, archives, information, and knowledge centers. Our Unicode-compliant solutions are



As a US-based company with a large presence in the UK, watching our expansion into new international regions is exciting." Tony Saadat, CEO of Soutron

Global

used by organizations of all sizes around the world to manage their information more efficiently and effectively. When organizations partner with us as resellers, they can offer their clients a world-class information solution that is both flexible and powerful, while enjoying a range of advantages that come with being part of the Soutron family. That family of products includes flexible and customizable solutions for archive management, special library collection management, information and knowedge center portal management, along with a peer document

review management solution that helps organizations to collect organizational know-how.

Some key advantages of becoming a Soutron Global reseller include being able to provide enhanced software offerings that supply a secure, easy to use, and comprehensive information management solution. The ability to provide customized, secure data archiving with end-user submissions, along with advanced metadata theauri classification of documents and other project artifacts, provides Soutron resellers a competitive edge over file shares in today's complex, distributed data environment.

"I value our partner resellers and am committed to fostering long-term relationships that encourage collaboration, growth and success", states Tony Saadat, President and CEO of Soutron Global. "I work closely with our partners to ensure our mutual interests are aligned for the long-term and that, together we can achieve our business goals. As a US-based company with a large presence in the UK, watching our expansion into new international regions is exciting."

Organizations interested in learning more should visit: https://www.soutron.com/about-us/share-in-our-success/

About Soutron Global, Inc.

Soutron is a cloud-based, scalable information management system for special collections libraries, archives, and information centers that makes knowledge curation easy, saving organizations time, effort, and money, while providing for optimal information and knowledge management. As a client-driven company dedicated to "Managing Library and Archive Transformation" with strong award-winning leadership. Soutron Global partners with special libraries, archives, and information centers around the globe to transition them to digital technologies with innovative, flexible, easy-to-use solutions. Our clients' success is our success, and for over 30 years we have been dedicated to exceeding their expectations.

Tony Saadat
Soutron Global
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/681481364

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.